

She is Al Magazine: The Future of Al Through a Feminine Lens

Groundbreaking magazine amplifies women's voices in Al, offering fresh perspectives on tech innovation and challenging industry norms.

OMOKOROA, GREATER TAURANGA, NEW ZEALAND, September 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --

4	F	4	P
	i.	1	i.

SHE IS AI Magazine is more than a publication; it's a movement. We amplify women's voices in AI, foster innovation, and build a community where creativity and tech converge to shape our future."

Amanda Jeffs

"She Is AI" Magazine Set to Launch, Celebrating Women at the Forefront of Al Innovation

A new digital publication highlights the transformative impact of women in the AI industry, driving creativity and technology.

On September 22, 2024, we proudly introduce SHE IS AI, a trailblazing digital magazine dedicated to showcasing the diverse and dynamic world of women shaping the future of artificial intelligence. This inaugural edition will explore the powerful contributions and experiences of women

leading the charge in the rapidly evolving field of AI.

SHE IS AI provides a unique platform for celebrating women's creativity, innovation, and leadership in AI. The magazine delves into how AI is transforming industries like art, fashion, imaging, and animation while also examining the impact of AI on self-expression and inclusivity.

Key features of the magazine include:

In-depth profiles of trailblazing women in AI

Exploration of Al's influence across creative industries

Thought-provoking discussions on ethics, inclusivity, and the future of AI

Showcases of cutting-edge projects and innovations from women leading the charge

"Our mission with SHE IS AI is to inspire, inform, and connect women across the AI landscape,"

said Amanda Jeffs, Editor-in-Chief. "We're excited to bring these essential stories and perspectives to the forefront, sparking conversations about the pivotal role women play in shaping our technological future."

The magazine's launch will accompany an engaging promotional campaign, offering exclusive content and digital perks to early subscribers. SHE IS AI is set to become a go-to resource for anyone passionate about the intersection of women, technology, and design.

For more information or to subscribe, <u>visit</u> <u>www.sheisaimagazine.com</u>. About SHE IS AI

SHE IS AI is a cutting-edge digital magazine dedicated to exploring and celebrating the contributions of women in AI. Through in-depth articles, interviews, and visual showcases, the



Image from She is AI Magazine

publication aims to empower and connect women in the field while highlighting the transformative applications and implications of AI technology.

Amanda Jeffs She is Al Magazine +64 21 262 4757 pr@sheisaimagazine.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/741468780

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.